20
PCO035-16W† 35 Gallon 25 16 x 35 x 21 5" 1"
PCO050-19S† 50 Gallon w/sump 25 19 x 38 x 23 8" 1"
PCO050-19W† 50 Gallon 25 19 x 38 x 23 8" 1"
PCO100-30S 100 Gallon w/sump 50 30 x 38 x 29 8" 1"
PCO100-30W 100 Gallon 50 30 x 38 x 29 8" 1"
PCO150-37S 150 Gallon w/sump 61 37 x 48 x 29 12" 1-1/4"
PCO150-37W 150 Gallon 61 37 x 48 x 29 12" 1-1/4"
PCO200-37S 200 Gallon w/sump 82 37 x 48 x 38 12" 1-1/4"
PCO200-37W 200 Gallon 82 37 x 48 x 38 12" 1-1/4"
PCO300-37S 300 Gallon w/sump 160 37 x 69 x 40 16" 2"
PCO300-37W 300 Gallon 160 37 x 69 x 40 16" 2"
PART NO. CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS LID FITTING
PCO200-37W
PCO300-37 comes with internal baffle for support and fluid control.
PCO300-37
2 Bands Per Set
(width x length x height)
P O W D E R C O A T E D S T E E L B A N D S
PC0035-SB†* 35 Gallon Set 3 2 x 50.5
PC0050-SBP† 50 Gallon Set 6 2.5 x 57.5
PC0100-SBP† 100 Gallon Set 10 2.5 x 76
PC0150-SBP† 150 Gallon Set 15 3.5 x 82
PC0200-SBP† 200 Gallon Set 18 3.5 x 98
PC0300-SBP† 300 Gallon Set 20 4 x 100
PART NO. CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
PCO tanks can be selected for stationary or
transportable (non DOT approved) applications
both indoor and outdoors. The 50-300 gallon
tanks have a rounded bottom for best fluid
drainage. A 2" deep sump option is also available
on these sizes. PCO tanks must be securely
anchored for use in transportable applications and
powder coated steel bands are available for this
purpose. The tanks are manufactured from
medium-density polyethylene with U.V. stabilizers
and designed for containment of liquids of up to
1.7 specific gravity.
P C O ( P E S T C O N T R O L
O P E R A T O R ) T A N K S
PCO100-30W
PCO050-19W
PCO150-37W
(width x length)
PCO035-16W
†indicates can be shipped via UPS/FedEx
*PC0035 bands are stainless steel. All other sizes are powder coated silver.